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LEAGUE #164: MISFITS
WEEK #18 - 5/6/18

CENTER PHONE: 630-690-2400
SUNDAY - 6:00 P.M. 80% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 18 OF 18 (18)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 9-SHOW US YOUR SPLITS 24 83.5 42.5 .662 45744 712 856 2437
2. # 2-OILY BALLS 27 79.5 46.5 .630 44450 674 793 2180
3. #11-FELLOWSHIP OF THE PIN 26 71 55 .563 44190 602 703 1971
4. # 3-ODD COUPLES 20 70 56 .555 43551 520 665 1806
5. # 6-MERKINS 21 66 60 .523 44570 648 739 2032
6. # 7-KING PINS 30 64 62 .507 43609 617 740 2032
7. # 8-8 19 60 66 .476 43381 559 641 1832
8. # 4-LUCKY STRIKE 29 54 72 .428 43560 523 641 1789
9. #10-JUST THE FINGER TIPS 22 54 72 .428 43508 513 629 1695
10. # 1-NICE RACKS 25 54 72 .428 43125 461 590 1710
11. # 5-ALL ABOUT THE BACON 23 53 73 .420 43101 557 651 1837
12. #12-WE DONT GIVE A SPLIT 28 32 94 .253 36859 564 679 1939
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
279 JOSEPH GUERRIERO 746 KEITH GILMARTIN 215.5 KEITH GILMARTIN
258 JOHN MARCONNET 725 MIKE NOTTELMANN 207.7 JOSEPH GUERRIERO
237 BRADEN KASS 629 MATT HAAS 198.0 MIKE NOTTELMANN
228 MARK PELUSE 583 MIKE LEATHER 182.1 DENNIS BULLMAN

551 JOHN VULICH 181.5 JOHN MARCONNET

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
306 RICH BUNZA 772 JIM SOSTAK
289 DENNIS BULLMAN 756 STEPHAN BATES
274 NATHAN THIELK 730 MIKE HAAS
269 LUKAS JANULIS 716 DOUG CAIN

709 MIKE WOLF

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
234 LAURA LEIFHEIT 685 TAWN WILLIAMS 188.6 TAWN WILLIAMS
212 BETH PELUSE 509 LINDA SOSTAK 149.8 LAURA LEIFHEIT
180 TRACY WOLF 485 KIM SIMAK 144.5 LINDA SOSTAK
169 MARY KRIZANOVIC 464 SHELLY BURK 136.4 BETH PELUSE

406 DENISE BATES 133.8 JUNE BUNZA

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
274 GINNY NOTTELMANN 768 SARAH ECKSTEIN
261 JUNE BUNZA 726 MARY BAARS
251 MANDY KASS 713 CHRISTINA MACAUDA
231 2 WAY TIE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
793 OILY BALLS 2437 SHOW US YOUR SPLITS
703 FELLOWSHIP OF THE PIN 2032 MERKINS
665 ODD COUPLES 1939 WE DONT GIVE A SPLIT

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
946 KING PINS 2706 NICE RACKS
918 JUST THE FINGER TIPS 2644 LUCKY STRIKE
884 ALL ABOUT THE BACON 2550 8
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

254 JOSEPH GUERRIERO MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 237 BRADEN KASS
687 JOSEPH GUERRIERO MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 644 KEITH GILMARTIN
274 BRADEN KASS MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 265 JOSEPH GUERRIERO
727 BRADEN KASS MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 720 JOSEPH GUERRIERO
201 SARAH ECKSTEIN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 177 LINDA SOSTAK
534 SARAH ECKSTEIN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 496 LAURA LEIFHEIT
279 SARAH ECKSTEIN WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 254 CHRISTINA MACAUDA
768 SARAH ECKSTEIN WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 713 CHRISTINA MACAUDA

+112 MIKE WOLF MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 97 BRADEN KASS
+168 SARAH ECKSTEIN WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +131 CHRISTINA MACAUDA

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-NICE RACKS TM #5-ALL ABOUT THE BACON TM #9-SHOW US YOUR SPLITS
TRACY WOLF 70 7147 54 132 GINNY NOTTELMANN 86 5410 48 112 SAM JOHNSON 49 8567 54 158
MIKE WOLF 79 6545 54 121 MARY KRIZANOVIC 76 6768 54 125 MATT HAAS 37 9349 54 173
CHRISTINA MACAUDA 100 4582 48 95 JOE KRIZANOVIC 75 4927 39 126 MIKE HAAS 37 9357 54 173
ELISA GEISHEIMER 99 1259 13 96 MIKE NOTTELMANN 17 9904 50 198 JOSEPH GUERRIERO 10 11220 54 207
JENNIFER GLOCKSEN 77 3945 32 123

TM #2-OILY BALLS TM #6-MERKINS TM #10-JUST THE FINGER TIPS
KIM SIMAK 70 4779 36 132 SARAH ECKSTEIN 75 6063 48 126 JASON SCHNEIDER 76 6271 50 125
DOUG CAIN 53 5996 39 153 MIKE LEATHER 49 7590 48 158 NATHAN THIELK 58 6625 45 147
DENNIS BULLMAN 30 9292 51 182 TAWN WILLIAMS 25 7734 41 188 LUKAS JANULIS 79 6200 51 121
KEITH GILMARTIN 4 10991 51 215 JOHN MARCONNET 31 9802 54 181 JIM HAMELKA 73 6831 53 128
JERI SIMAK 0 0 0 0 KEVIN RICE 0 0 0 0
RICH BELZEY 0 0 0 0

TM #3-ODD COUPLES TM #7-KING PINS TM #11-FELLOWSHIP OF THE PIN
RILEY MILLER 107 3614 42 86 LINDA SOSTAK 60 5205 36 144 BETH PELUSE 67 6138 45 136
LAURA LEIFHEIT 56 8093 54 149 JUNE BUNZA 69 6557 49 133 MANDY KASS 83 6267 54 116
JOHN VULICH 51 8432 54 156 JIM SOSTAK 34 6402 36 177 BRADEN KASS 36 9470 54 175
ANITA OSBORN 98 2329 24 97 RICH BUNZA 40 8157 48 169 MARK PELUSE 35 8482 48 176

TM #4-LUCKY STRIKE TM #8-8 TM #12-WE DONT GIVE A SPLIT
SHELLY BURK 76 6729 54 124 CHRIS MURRAY 83 5612 48 116
JASON BURK 72 7059 54 130 DENISE BATES 82 5987 51 117
DEREK BAARS 59 7600 52 146 STEPHAN BATES 33 8574 48 178
MARY BAARS 77 6426 52 123

*SUBSTITUTES*
375-KEITH SELIN 50 3778 24 157 497-RANDY SWEARINGEN S 63 4242 30 141 499-RAECHEL SWEARINGEN 69 4007 30 133
508-ERIC GINGER 88 330 3 110 509-KRISTY BROM 80 360 3 120 510-MATTHEW VULICH 74 767 6 127
511-ANDREW GRAVES 92 317 3 105 512-DWAYNE RATLIFF 35 1059 6 176 513-PHIL RAMIREZ 71 395 3 131
514-JEFF WILLIAMS 74 765 6 127 515-KELSEY PETERKA 106 523 6 87 516-IAN EMERSON 64 422 3 140
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - NICE RACKS

TRACY WOLF 132 149 145 426 7147 54 132 180 472 252 688 --- 70
MIKE WOLF 172 158 139 469 6545 54 121 172 469 252 709 --- 79
CHRISTINA MACAUDA 110 145 152 407 4582 48 95 152 407 254 713 --- 100
ELISA GEISHEIMER ... ... ... ... 1259 13 96 125 340 224 649 --- 99
JENNIFER GLOCKSEN 144 110 154 408 3945 32 123 154 408 233 645 --- 77

TM #2 - OILY BALLS
KIM SIMAK 133 148 158 439 4779 36 132 184 485 259 710 --- 70
DOUG CAIN 207 155 126 488 5996 39 153 211 548 267 716 --- 53
DENNIS BULLMAN 137 221 211 569 9292 51 182 258 639 289 732 --- 30
KEITH GILMARTIN 215 223 206 644 10991 51 215 279 746 285 773 --- 4
JERI SIMAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0
RICH BELZEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0

TM #3 - ODD COUPLES
RILEY MILLER 77 111 84 272 3614 42 86 120 291 231 639 --- 107
LAURA LEIFHEIT 158 171 167 496 8093 54 149 234 521 294 701 --- 56
JOHN VULICH 159 171 160 490 8432 54 156 216 551 268 707 --- 51
ANITA OSBORN ... ... ... ... 2329 24 97 122 322 226 622 --- 98

TM #4 - LUCKY STRIKE
SHELLY BURK 101 120 130 351 6729 54 124 168 464 246 698 --- 76
JASON BURK 117 117 134 368 7059 54 130 173 462 246 693 --- 72
DEREK BAARS 153 126 121 400 7600 52 146 189 520 250 703 --- 59
MARY BAARS 124 132 89 345 6426 52 123 168 468 254 726 --- 77

TM #5 - ALL ABOUT THE BACON
GINNY NOTTELMANN 99 107 97 303 5410 48 112 188 407 274 668 --- 86
MARY KRIZANOVIC 109 120 148 377 6768 54 125 169 444 245 646 --- 76
JOE KRIZANOVIC (116) (116) (116) 348 4927 39 126 165 436 238 655 --- 75
MIKE NOTTELMANN 231 175 192 598 9904 50 198 268 725 277 752 --- 17

TM #6 - MERKINS
SARAH ECKSTEIN 169 164 201 534 6063 48 126 201 534 279 768 --- 75
MIKE LEATHER 128 161 157 446 7590 48 158 214 583 258 710 --- 49
TAWN WILLIAMS 170 151 170 491 7734 41 188 269 685 302 784 --- 25
JOHN MARCONNET 179 202 174 555 9802 54 181 258 643 293 754 --- 31

TM #7 - KING PINS
LINDA SOSTAK 156 177 136 469 5205 36 144 199 509 238 652 --- 60
JUNE BUNZA 150 158 128 436 6557 49 133 191 447 261 651 --- 69
JIM SOSTAK 184 221 172 577 6402 36 177 236 640 280 772 --- 34
RICH BUNZA 204 157 176 537 8157 48 169 266 558 306 739 --- 40

TM #8 - 8
CHRIS MURRAY 111 98 133 342 5612 48 116 162 404 244 647 --- 83
DENISE BATES 127 117 103 347 5987 51 117 152 406 231 626 --- 82
STEPHAN BATES (168) (168) (168) 504 8574 48 178 236 642 274 756 --- 33

TM #9 - SHOW US YOUR SPLITS
SAM JOHNSON 168 189 131 488 8567 54 158 203 548 253 701 --- 49
MATT HAAS 146 208 179 533 9349 54 173 247 629 285 749 --- 37
MIKE HAAS 178 164 162 504 9357 54 173 229 610 267 730 --- 37
JOSEPH GUERRIERO 254 223 210 687 11220 54 207 279 734 292 770 --- 10

TM #10 - JUST THE FINGER TIPS
JASON SCHNEIDER 129 128 115 372 6271 50 125 176 434 260 680 --- 76
NATHAN THIELK 134 195 159 488 6625 45 147 214 526 274 685 --- 58
LUKAS JANULIS 119 134 114 367 6200 51 121 186 436 269 682 --- 79
JIM HAMELKA 136 122 134 392 6831 53 128 186 470 260 698 --- 73
KEVIN RICE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0

TM #11 - FELLOWSHIP OF THE PIN
BETH PELUSE 128 153 151 432 6138 45 136 212 505 268 673 --- 67
MANDY KASS 122 113 127 362 6267 54 116 161 426 251 696 --- 83
BRADEN KASS 218 237 161 616 9470 54 175 237 616 274 727 --- 36
MARK PELUSE 212 165 184 561 8482 48 176 228 577 266 685 --- 35
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #12 - WE DONT GIVE A SPLIT

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEITH SELIN 167 141 179 487 3778 24 157 205 523 257 682 --- 50
RANDY SWEARINGEN ... ... ... ... 4242 30 141 193 499 255 685 --- 63
RAECHEL SWEARINGE ... ... ... ... 4007 30 133 161 441 223 628 --- 69
ERIC GINGER ... ... ... ... 330 3 110 119 330 207 594 --- 88
KRISTY BROM ... ... ... ... 360 3 120 131 360 211 600 --- 80
MATTHEW VULICH ... ... ... ... 767 6 127 140 409 207 610 --- 74
ANDREW GRAVES ... ... ... ... 317 3 105 123 317 215 593 --- 92
DWAYNE RATLIFF ... ... ... ... 1059 6 176 214 560 241 641 --- 35
PHIL RAMIREZ ... ... ... ... 395 3 131 154 395 225 608 --- 71
JEFF WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 765 6 127 143 423 227 675 --- 74
KELSEY PETERKA ... ... ... ... 523 6 87 113 313 205 589 --- 106
IAN EMERSON ... ... ... ... 422 3 140 158 422 222 614 --- 64


